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FLOOD BUILDING

FLOODBUILDING.COM

Office Leasing By

JIM WALKER
415.229.8910
jim.walker@kidder.com
LIC N° 01750435

MARTIN MELBARDIS
415.229.8912
martin.melbardis@kidder.com
LIC N° 01244511

607
609
61
615
616
621

653

SCOTT VIX, cCIM, SIOR
415.309.4015
scott.vix@kidder.com
LIC N° 01407761

KATE SCHMITZ
415.229.8905
kate.schmitz@kidder.com
LIC N° 01998222

266 SF
366 SF
312 SF
374 SF
231 SF
858 SF

212 SF

$40FS
$40FS
$40FS
$40FS
$40FS
$40FS
$40FS

< Kidder
Mathews
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